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Saturday   12:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Emerald Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 Team Three 3 1 546 155 2109
2 Team Ten 3 1 415 272 2066
3 Team Seven 3 1 315 200 2059
4 team Six 2 2 407 280 2066
5 Team One 2 2 213 131 2060

6 Team Two 2 2 180 161 2050
7 Team Fiver 2 2 355 326 2026
8 Team Five 1 3 410 277 2063
9 Team Eight 1 3 372 312 2058

10 Team Nine 1 3 270 242 2053

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

587 Team Three 1644 Team Three 744 team Six 2109 Team Three
464 team Six 1250 Team Ten 742 Team Three 2066 team Six
433 Team Seven 1232 Team Five 732 Team Two 2066 Team Ten

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 217 Jim Clark 503 Brian Ferrell

192 Brian Ferrell 500 Jim Clark
140 Rusty Hawkins 344 Paul Koerner

Women 129 Amanda Smith 363 Amanda Smith
126 Nancy Francis 349 Laurie Brown
126 Laurie Brown 332 Christine Kellis
120 B-Cathy Nelson

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

587 Team Three 1644 Team Three 744 team Six 2109 Team Three
464 team Six 1250 Team Ten 742 Team Three 2066 team Six
433 Team Seven 1232 Team Five 732 Team Two 2066 Team Ten

Bowlers must have a minimum of 6 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 217 Jim Clark 503 Brian Ferrell

192 Brian Ferrell 500 Jim Clark
140 Rusty Hawkins 344 Paul Koerner

Women 129 Amanda Smith 363 Amanda Smith
126 Nancy Francis 349 Laurie Brown
126 Laurie Brown 332 Christine Kellis
120 B-Cathy Nelson

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Team One  Lane 2  HDCP=131  Avg=213
Della Schailzel 299 3 99 72
Ricky Anderson 342 3 114 59
Jesse Thomas 0 0 0 0
B- Brian DeFrank 0 0 0 0

2 - Team Two  Lane 1  HDCP=161  Avg=180
B-Linda Sullivan 253 3 84 86
Nancy Francis 288 3 96 75
Jerry Buchanan 0 0 0 0
Noah Spedoske 0 0 0 0

3 - Team Three  Lane 5  HDCP=155  Avg=546
Brian Ferrell 503 3 167 11
Amanda Smith 363 3 121 53
Jim Clark 500 3 166 12
Eddie Knutson 278 3 92 79

4 - Team Five  Lane 10  HDCP=277  Avg=410
John Wallander 294 3 98 73
Rusty Hawkins 324 3 108 64
Paul Koerner 344 3 114 59
Char Sumpter 270 3 90 81

5 - Team Fiver  Lane 7  HDCP=326  Avg=355
B-Cathy Nelson 295 3 98 73
B-Louise Lebbertter 262 3 87 83
B-Judy Archer 136 2 68 100
B-Dale Gramley 205 2 102 70

6 - team Six  Lane 4  HDCP=280  Avg=407
Christine Kellis 332 3 110 63
James Kellis 251 3 83 87
Laurie Brown 349 3 116 57
Chris England 294 3 98 73

7 - Team Seven  Lane 3  HDCP=200  Avg=315
Devin Ackley 322 3 107 65
Kerri Fowler 327 3 109 63
Sonja Wing 297 3 99 72
George Larson 0 0 0 0

8 - Team Eight  Lane 9  HDCP=312  Avg=372
Corey Nelson 286 3 95 76
B-MaryJessica Baudoin 275 3 91 80
B-Durshawn Sanders 289 3 96 75
B-Alita Harper 272 3 90 81
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

9 - Team Nine  Lane 6  HDCP=242  Avg=270
Michael Scott 288 3 96 75
Jackie Schachner 0 0 0 0
Isaac Tran 272 3 90 81
Jason Coker 169 2 84 86

10 - Team Ten  Lane 8  HDCP=272  Avg=415
Sue Petersen 314 3 104 68
B-Esther Castillo 297 3 99 72
Robert Reather 319 3 106 66
David Iverson 320 3 106 66

Temporary Substitutes
Book Book

Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
Stu 0 0 0 ___
sub10 0 0 0 ___
sub20 0 0 0 ___
sub200 0 0 0 ___
sub50 0 0 0 ___
sub500 0 0 0 ___
sub600 0 0 0 ___
sub605 0 0 0 ___
Tambrea Aguas 0 0 0 ___
Jamie Ances 0 0 0 ___
Susan Arnott 0 0 0 ___
Martin Bailey 0 0 0 90
Renae Beckham 0 0 0 ___
Charlena Bell 0 0 0 ___
Sabrina Bennington 0 0 0 ___
Don Blackmore 0 0 0 ___
Paul Blaylock 0 0 0 ___
Timmy Bohn 0 0 0 78
John Brewster 0 0 0 132
Cary Burton 0 0 0 102
Jim Casby 0 0 0 ___
Gary Cloyes 0 0 0 ___
Dustin Contreras 0 0 0 ___
Christine Curtis 0 0 0 ___
Rick Daniels 0 0 0 ___
Amy Darland 0 0 0 ___
James Davis 0 0 0 100
Joe Davis 0 0 0 ___
B-Carston Dodson 0 0 0 ___
Dannielle Dove 0 0 0 ___
Nathan Duke 0 0 0 ___
Tammy Eagan 0 0 0 90
Tim Eagan 0 0 0 ___
Tammy Epple 0 0 0 74
Danny Etress 0 0 0 ___
Victoria Feddersen 0 0 0 126
Katie Flanigan 0 0 0 ___
B-David Fletcher 0 0 0 109
David Freeman 0 0 0 ___
Audrea Galperin 0 0 0 ___
B-Shelly Gammell 0 0 0 ___
Jeanene Gill 0 0 0 ___
Dale Gramley 0 0 0 ___
Vern Gray 0 0 0 ___
B-Connie Hannum 0 0 0 ___
B-Connie Hannum 0 0 0 ___
B-Susan Hartleroad 0 0 0 ___
Joe Hessler 0 0 0 ___
Vera Hicks 0 0 0 ___
Gary Hilgendorf 0 0 0 ___
Richard Hilliker 0 0 0 107
Mike Holdridge 0 0 0 ___
David Howard 0 0 0 ___

Keenan Hubbard 0 0 0 ___
Shelby Hubbard 0 0 0 ___
B-Mark Huffman 0 0 0 ___
Brad Hyder 0 0 0 ___
Richard Jones 0 0 0 ___
Max Kappeler 0 0 0 ___
Dawn Kavanaugh 0 0 0 ___
Malcolm King 0 0 0 ___
Eddie Knutson 0 0 0 83
Jeremy Lawson 0 0 0 ___
Troy Lovaas 0 0 0 102
B-Angie Macdonald 0 0 0 ___
James Martinez 0 0 0 ___
B-Oblio Mathai 0 0 0 ___
b-James Mattison 0 0 0 ___
Mark Miller 0 0 0 ___
Mark Miller 0 0 0 ___
Michael Montgomery 0 0 0 ___
Dawn Moreland 0 0 0 ___
Kevin Mullins 0 0 0 ___
Christine Nelson 0 0 0 94
Dean Nelson 0 0 0 ___
Dwight Nelson 0 0 0 123
Bob Noble 0 0 0 ___
Joe Oatman 0 0 0 ___
Steve Olson 0 0 0 ___
Mindy Parsons 0 0 0 ___
B-larry Peacock 0 0 0 ___
Harvey Peden 0 0 0 ___
William Perkins 0 0 0 ___
Rick Petrie 0 0 0 ___
Taylynn Phillips 0 0 0 87
Tori Robirts 0 0 0 ___
Jessa Rowley 0 0 0 ___
Alan Schade 0 0 0 ___
Jessica Selvey 0 0 0 ___
Tina Sibert 0 0 0 ___
Barbara Stearns 0 0 0 ___
David Stearns 0 0 0 ___
Ray Steward 0 0 0 ___
Ray Steward 0 0 0 ___
Stacia Sucamele 0 0 0 ___
Linda Sullivan 0 0 0 ___
b-Rachael Tippett 0 0 0 ___
Malindi Wallander 0 0 0 ___
Angela Ward 0 0 0 120
Ken Ward 0 0 0 131
B_Deana Ware 0 0 0 ___
John Weare 0 0 0 130
b-Kim Weldon 0 0 0 ___
Peggy Whitehurst 0 0 0 ___
Steve Whyte 0 0 0 ___
Jeremy Zerger 0 0 0 ___
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Saturday   12:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Emerald Lanes

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today   2-  1   7-  6   3-  9   5- 10   8-  4
Next Week   1-  2   9-  8  10-  4   3-  5   6-  7
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